
DUMAU OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
1

BracketMale Brown Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 6 mins 6 1

B2

B3

B6

B7

B13

Cassio Boni
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Hiroyuki Yoshinaga
PARAESTRA OSAKA

Kazuyuki Morishita
ICHIKEN BJJ ACADEMY TOYOHASHI

Tatsuya Kanda
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Koji Nishimoto
SHIMADA JIU JITSU

Takeda Setsuma
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY


